
2022 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
TRASH, RECYCLING & YARD WASTE COLLECTION 

 
As part of the City’s on-going effort to improve service, please review the holiday collection schedule for 
trash, recycle and yard waste.  
 

New Year’s Day (observed)   December 31, 2021    Friday 
No curbside trash, recycling and yard waste collection on Friday.  Recycling and yard waste 
normally scheduled for Friday will be collected on Wednesday, December 29.  Please hold your 
trash until your next regularly scheduled day (Tuesday January 4).  There are no service changes 
to Monday, Tuesday or Thursday collection days.  Please remember that City offices will be 
closed. 
 

MLK     January 17, 2022    Monday 
No curbside trash, recycling and yard waste collection on Monday.  Recycling and yard waste 
normally scheduled for Monday will be collected on Wednesday, January 19.  Please hold your 
trash until your next regularly scheduled day (Thursday January 20).  There are no service 
changes to Tuesday, Thursday or Friday collection days.  Please remember that City offices will 
be closed. 
 

Good Friday    April 15, 2022     Friday 
No curbside trash, recycling and yard waste collection on Friday.  Recycling and yard waste 
normally scheduled for Friday will be collected on Wednesday, April 13.  Please hold your trash 
until your next regularly scheduled day (Tuesday April 19).  There are no service changes to 
Monday, Tuesday or Thursday collection days.  Please remember that City offices will be closed. 
 
Memorial Day    May 30, 2022     Monday 
No curbside trash, recycling and yard waste collection on Monday.  Recycling and yard waste 
normally scheduled for Monday will be collected on Wednesday, June 1.  Please hold your trash 
until your next regularly scheduled day (Thursday June 2).  There are no service changes to 
Tuesday, Thursday or Friday collection days.  Please remember that City offices will be closed. 
 
Fourth of July     July 4, 2022     Monday 
No curbside trash, recycling and yard waste collection on Monday.  Recycling and yard waste 
normally scheduled for Monday will be collected on Wednesday, July 6.  Please hold your trash 
until your next regularly scheduled day (Thursday July 7).  There are no service changes to 
Tuesday, Thursday or Friday collection days.  Please remember that City offices will be closed. 
 
Labor Day    September 5, 2022    Monday 
No curbside trash, recycling and yard waste collection on Monday.  Recycling and yard waste 
normally scheduled for Monday will be collected on Wednesday, September 7.  Please hold 
your trash until your next regularly scheduled day (Thursday September 8).  There are no 
service changes to Tuesday, Thursday or Friday collection days.  Please remember that City 
offices will be closed. 



 
Thanksgiving    November 24, 2022    Thursday 
No curbside trash, recycling or yard waste collection on Thursday.  Trash, recycling and yard 
waste normally scheduled for Thursday will be collected on Wednesday, November 23.  There 
are no service changes to Monday, Tuesday or Friday. Please remember that City offices will be 
closed. 
 
Day after Thanksgiving   November 25, 2022    Friday 
Trash, recycling and yard waste will be collected per normal Friday schedule.  Please remember 
that City offices will be closed. 
 
Christmas Holiday    December 23, 2022    Friday 
No curbside trash, recycling and yard waste collection on Friday.  Recycling and yard waste 
normally scheduled for Friday will be collected on Wednesday, December 21.  Please hold your 
trash until your next regularly scheduled day (Tuesday December 27).  There are no service 
changes to Monday, Tuesday or Thursday collection days.  Please remember that City offices 
will be closed. 
 
Day after Christmas   December 26, 2022    Monday 
No curbside trash, recycling and yard waste collection on Monday. Recycling and yard waste 
normally scheduled for Monday will be collected on Wednesday, December 28. Please hold 
your trash until your next regularly scheduled day (Thursday December 29). There are no 
changes to Tuesday, Thursday or Friday collection days. Please remember that City offices will 
be closed. 
 
New Year’s Day (observed)   January 2, 2023   Monday 
No curbside trash, recycling and yard waste collection on Monday.  Recycling and yard waste 
normally scheduled for Monday will be collected on Wednesday, January 4.  Please hold your 
trash until your next regularly scheduled day (Thursday January 5). There are no service 
changes to Monday, Tuesday or Thursday collection days.  Please remember that City offices 
will be closed. 
 


